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SDO ARAM IT Products 
Succoss in our Honds 
8A, 4 Srcct, Canara Bank Colony, 
Perumalpuram Post, Tirunclvelí -7 

Email: aranitproductSgmal.com 
Phone : 9080556623 

To 

Sasurie College of Engineering, 

2 

Vijayamangalam, 
Tirupur - 638056 

S.NO 

Examination Report Generation 

DESCRIPTION 

ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI 

Total 
CGST 9% 
SGST 9% 

Grand Total 

Invoice 
No# 269 
DATE: Feb 10 2023 

UNIT PRICE 

un 

40,440.98 

17,548.00 

57,983.98 
5,219.01 
5,219.01 

68,427.00 

KPROP 
nelN 

Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR MË, Þh.D. 
PRINCIPAL 

SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
Vijayamangalam -638 056,Tirupur (Dt). 



Success in our Hands 

8A, 4" Street, Canara Bank Colony, 
Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelvcli 7 
Emaíl : aramitproductschgmail.com 
Phone : 9080556623 

To 

DP ARAM IT Products 

S.NO 

2 

Sasurie College of Engineering, 

Vijayamangalam, 
Tirupur -638056 

DESCRIPTION 

Fees management and student support 

ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management 
Total 

CGST 9% 

SGST 9% 
Grand Total 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI 

Invoice 

PRINCIPAL 

No# 224 
DATE: Feb 09 2022 

UNIT PRICE 

14,779.79 

17,548.00 

32,327.97 
2,909.52 

2,909.52 

38,147.00 

PROF 

Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME, Ph.D. 

unelve 

SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
Vijayamangalam -638 056, Tirupur (Dt). 



To 

Success in our Honds 

p ARAM IT Products 
8A, 4" Street, Canara Bank Colony, 
Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli 7 

Email: aramitproducts@gmail.com 
Phone : 9080556623 

S.NO 

1 

2 

Sasurie College of Engineering, 
Vijayamangalam, 
Tirupur - 638056 

Course Management 

DESCRIPTION 

ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage managerment 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI 

Total 
CGST 9% 

SGST 9% 

Grand Total 

PRORU 

Invoice 

runelve 

No# 171 

UNITPRICE 

DATE: Feb 10 2021 

32,821.49 

17,548.00 

50,369.49 

4,533.25 
4,533.25 

59,436.00 

Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME., Ph.D. 
PRINCIPAL 

SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
Vijayamangalam -638 056, Tirupur (Dt). 



DDE ARAM IT Products 
Success in our Hands 

8A, 4 Street, Canara Bank Colony, 
Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 

Email : aran1tproductsagmail.com 
Phone : 9080556623 

To 

2 

Sasurie College of Engineering, 

3 

Vijayamangalam, 

S.NO 

Tirupur - 638056 

Admission management 

Fees 

DESCRIPTION 

ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!I 

Total 

CGST 9% 

SGST 9% 

Grand Total 

PRO 

unel 

Invoice 
No# 136 

PRINCIPAL 

DATE: Jan 23 2020 

UNIT PRICE 

15,688.52 

15,688.53 

17,548.00 

48,925.0S 
4,403.25 
4,403.25 

57731.55 

Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME, Ph.D. 
SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. 

Vijayamangalem -638 050. Tirupur (Dt) 



eARAM IT Products 
Success in our Honds 
8A, 4 Street, Canara Bank Colony, 
Perumalpuram Post, Tirunclveli - 7 
Email : aramitprooucts@gmail.com 
Phone : 9080556623 

To 

Sasurie College of Engineering, 

2 

Vijayamangalam, 
Tirupur - 638056 

S.NO 

Administrative management 

DESCRIPTION 

ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management 

IT PRO 

Unelv 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI 

Total 

CGST 9% 

SGST 9% 

Grand Total 

Invoice 
No# 118 
DATE: Jan 10 2019 

UNIT PRICE 

4,994.37 

PRINCIPAL 

17,548.00 

22,542.37 
2,028.81 

2,028.81 

26,600.00 

Dr.M.VIJAYÄKUMAR ME. Ph.D. 
SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

Vjayamangalam -638 056, Tirupur (Dt) 
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