

SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai

Near NH544, Coimbatore Bypass, Near Vijayamangalam Tollgate, Tirupur 638056

NAAC DOCUMENTS

QUALITY INDICATOR FRAME WORK

CRITERION - 6

GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT



SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



ARAM IT Products

செய விரும்பு

Success in our Hands 8A, 4¹⁵ Street, Canara Bank Colony, Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 Email : <u>aramitproducts@gmail.com</u> Phone : 9080556623 Invoice

No# 269 DATE : Feb 10 2023

То

Sasurie College of Engineering, Vijayamangalam, Tirupur - 638056

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	Examination Report Generation	40,440.98
2	ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management	17,548.00
	Total	57,988.98
	CGST 9%	5,219.01
	SGST 9%	5,219.01
	Grand Total	68,427.00



Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Vijayamangalam - 638 056, Tirupur (Dt).

ARAM IT Products

Invoice

No# 224 DATE : Feb 09 2022

Success in our Hands 8A, 4th Street, Canara Bank Colony, Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 Email : <u>aramitproducts@gmail.com</u> Phone : 9080556623

То

Sasurie College of Engineering, Vijayamangalam, Tirupur - 638056

UNIT PRICE	DESCRIPTION	S.NO
14,779.79	Fees management and student support	1
17,548.00	ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management	2
32,327.97	Total	
2,909.52	CGST 9%	
2,909.52	SGST 9%	
38,147.00	Grand Total	



Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Vijayamangalam - 638 056, Tirupur (Dt).

அறம் ARAM IT Products சய வரும்பு

Success in our Hands 8A, 4th Street, Canara Bank Colony, Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 Email : aramitproducts@gmail.com Phone : 9080556623

То

Sasurie College of Engineering, Vijayamangalam, Tirupur - 638056

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	Course Management	32,821.49
2	ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management	17,548.00
	Total	50,369.49
	CGST 9%	4,533.25
	SGST 9%	4,533.25
	Grand Total	59,436.00





THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI

Invoice

No# 171 DATE : Feb 10 2021

ARAM IT Products செய விரும்பு

Invoice

No# 136 DATE: Jan 23 2020

Success in our Hands 8A, 4 Street, Canara Bank Colony, Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 Email : aramitproducts@gmail.com Phone : 9080556623

То

Sasurie College of Engineering, Vijayamangalam,

Tirupur - 638056

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	Admission management	15,688.52
2	Fees	15,688.53
3	ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management	17,548.00
	Total	48,925.05
	CGST 9%	4,403.25
	SGST 9%	4,403.25
	Grand Total	57731.55





ARAM IT Products

Success in our Hands 8A, 4" Street, Canara Bank Colony, Perumalpuram Post, Tirunelveli - 7 Email : aramitproducts@gmail.com Phone: 9080556623

Invoice

No# 118 DATE: Jan 10 2019

То

Sasurie College of Engineering,

Vijayamangalam,

Tirupur - 638056

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE
1	Administrative management	4,994.37
2	ERP maintenance, Website hosting charges, ERP Storage management	17,548.00
Total		22,542.37
	CGST 9%	2,028.81
	SGST 9%	2,028.81
	Grand Total	26,600.00



Dr.M.VIJAYAKUMAR ME., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL SASURIE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Vijayamangalam - 638 056, Tirupur (Dt).